
Woodford County 
 

 
Local Building Inspector:  Isaac Hughes 
Office Phone Number:   859-873-8611 
        
State Building Inspector:  Mark Pitzer 

E-mail Address:    mark.pitzer@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    859-753-7985 
 
State Manufactured  
Housing Inspector:   Kevin Carlin 
E-mail Address:    kevin.carlin@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    502-229-7497 
 
State Elevator Inspector:  Jack Hancock 
E-mail Address:    jack.hancock@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    502-330-3885 
 

 

 
HVAC Inspector:   Danny Bishop   
E-mail Address:    danny.bishop@ky.gov  
Phone Number:    502-655-5061     
 

 

 
Plumbing Inspector:   Robert “Bob” Carmickle 
E-mail Address:    robert.carmickle@ky.gov    
Cell Phone:       502-517-5631 
 
Office Hours:    Thursday (8 a.m. – 9:30 a.m. EST) 
Office Phone Number:   859-873-6016 
 
Office Address:    Woodford County Health Department 
                           229 North Main Street 
                           Versailles, KY 40383 
Health Dept. 
Environmentalist:   John Davis 
Office Phone Number:   859-873-4541 
 
Boiler Inspector:   Randall Southerland 
E-mail Address:    randall.southerland@ky.gov 
Cell Phone:    859-339-4458 
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